
Payment ID :

GMIS187438

9107948

Customer Name : เขตพื้นที่การศึกษามัธยมศึ

Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

CTF037  Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report

Effective Date : 04/08/2022

Print Date : 04/08/2022 Print Time : 14:51:39

( Detail Part)

Datatype : IGDT03 Page 1 of

Customer ID :

 3

Customer Ref# : 2022080447164516

Upload Date : 04/08/2022

Service Name : KTB iPay Direct 03
Narrative : THE SECONDARY
Sending Bank/Branch/Account : 006/0905/9056042130
Debit Date : 04/08/2022

KTB Account Transferred

006-0905/0905 - NARATHIWAT BR.

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0905 09051312458 น.ส. เบญจพร สินแสงวั 14 C 15,000.00Direct Credit 3969900118266 0.001 15,000.00 15,000.00

006-0905 09051524277 น.ส.จารุณี สาเฮะอามะ 14 C 1,980.00Direct Credit 3960200172642 0.002 1,980.00 1,980.00

006-0905 09050869769 นายอานุงรุสลัน ดาโวะ 14 C 480.00Direct Credit 5969900014475 0.003 480.00 480.00

006-0905 09051302932 น.ส.มะลิ แววทองคำ 14 C 480.00Direct Credit 3950100390290 0.004 480.00 480.00

006-0905 09053246061 นายอาหามะฮัมดี ยือลา 14 C 480.00Direct Credit 3960300276628 0.005 480.00 480.00

006-0905 09051237332 นาง ราตรี ศรีสุวรรณ 14 C 4,050.00Direct Credit 3969900345742 0.006 4,050.00 4,050.00

6 0.00 22,470.0022,470.0022,470.00

006-0907/0907 - PATTANI BR.

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0907 09070027437 วัดตะเคียนทอง 14 C 217,300.00Direct Credit 0.001 217,300.00 217,300.00

006-0907 09070221586 วัดมัชฌิมาวาส 14 C 59,800.00Direct Credit 0.002 59,800.00 59,800.00

2 0.00 277,100.00277,100.00277,100.00

006-0914/0914 - SUNGAI KOLOK BRANCH

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0914 09140511057 นาย วัฒนา จินดาเพ็ชร 14 C 20,000.00Direct Credit 3960200119326 0.001 20,000.00 20,000.00

006-0914 09140148998 น.ส.นงนุช หวังดำ 14 C 17,000.00Direct Credit 3960100334713 0.002 17,000.00 17,000.00

2 0.00 37,000.0037,000.0037,000.00
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006-1376/1376 - ROBINSON PRACHIN BURI BRANCH

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-1376 06795982971 นายฮารอวี จะปะกิยา 14 C 5,700.00Direct Credit 2950800000879 0.001 5,700.00 5,700.00

1 0.00 5,700.005,700.005,700.00

 Payment Total

342,270.00

0.00

11

0.00
0.00

342,270.00

0.00

0.00

342,270.00

342,270.00

342,270.00

0

11

342,270.00

0.00Grand Total Non-City

Grand Total

Grand Total City

Total KTB Account Transfer

Total Interbank Account Transfer

Total PromptPay Transfer

0.00342,270.0011 342,270.00342,270.00

0.000.000 0.000.00

0.000.000.000 0.00

  Company Part

Bank-Branch Account No Name
Type Amount Type

Item
Amount

Transaction Commission

1 006-0905 9056042130 เขตพื้นที่การศึกษามัธยมศึกษา เขต 15 D 342,270.00 D 0.00

C 0.00 C 0.00

0.00342,270.00

 Item  User ID  Trans Date  Trans Time

 User Detail

1 MK7295848@GMIS187438 04/08/2022 10:51:29

2 AR7292866@GMIS187438 04/08/2022 12:16:23

3 AR7295742@GMIS187438 04/08/2022 14:08:31
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